
　平成２６年４月２７日執行
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伊勢崎市議会議員選挙

氏　　名 得票数 当落の別

　宮田　よしのり 3,414.000 当

　長沼　ひろやす

　大木　ひかる

　内田　あきら

　斉藤　まさる

　手島　りょういち

　よしだ　まみ

　ただ　みのる

　定方　英一

　須永　たけひさ

　阿久津　なおこ

　須永　さとし

　はせだ　公子

　北島　元雄

　原田　和行

当

当

当

　萩原　かつよし 117.000 落

3,413.307

2,933.000

2,926.877

2,838.000

2,793.000

　あらい　さとし

　森田　修

　はとり　基宏

　田島　つとむ

　小谷原　達夫

　藤生　浩二

　のだ　文雄

　まにわ　充裕

　堀地　和子

　矢島　せいじ

　新藤　やすし

　鈴木　よしひさ

　田村　幸一

　やまこし　清彦

　やじま　えりこ

　さとう　幸夫

当

当

当

当

2,028.000

1,991.814

2,207.000

2,172.000

2,083.000

2,068.000

2,058.701

2,041.000

2,393.000

2,390.000

2,361.000

2,282.298

2,270.000

2,257.000

2,658.000

2,625.000

2,514.000 当

当

当

2,509.000

2,501.000

2,491.000

当

当

当

当

当

当

当

当

当

当

当

当

当

当

当

　藤村　たつお

　伊藤　純子 2,024.000 当

当

当

当

落

落

落　みよし　直明

1,556.000

1,375.000

776.318

1,893.000

1,773.000

1,685.000

1,660.681

落


